EDUC
4003

4029

4030

4031

4032

EDUC
5261

5262

5263

5264

5265

5266

5267

5268

5269

5270

EDUC
1271

1262

1263

1380

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

EDUC
8001

Education
READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY S)

Senior standing
Appleton, Kaukauna

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)

Senior standing.
Kimberly

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY S

Senior Standing
Little Chute

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY S)

Senior standing.
St. Mary Central

Education
TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

Education
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

APPLIED PSYC: PEER EDUCATION

MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

Education

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY S)
Senior standing

Fall Semester 2004

550 U3 Mr. Wiese Arranged
650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey Arranged
650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey Arranged
650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey Arranged
650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey Arranged
Fall Term 2004
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
350 U6 L:30 APR Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR BUCH 204
Cross-listed as ETST 241
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
550 U3 APR Mr. Wiese 06:30-08:30 M BRIG 420
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Winter Term 2005
180 U6 L:25 APR Mr. Williams 02:50-04:00 MWF BRIG 224
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
210 U3 L:10 APR Ms. Kahl Arranged
Cross-listed as PSYC 210
350 U6 L:30 APR Mr. Purkey 09:00-10:50 TR BUCH 204
Cross-listed as ETST 241
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Spring Semester 2005
650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey Arranged



8019

8020

EDUC
3295

3282

3283

3284

3285

3286

3287

3288

3289

3290

3291

3292

3293

3294

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)

Senior standing
Menasha/Appleton

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY )

Senior standing
Brillion

Education
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

COGNITIVE DIVERSITY IN EDUC
Junior standing or consent of the instructor

SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC (D)
Sophomore standing
SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
MTHDS MIDDLE/SECOND TEACHING

Junior standing

FOREIGN LANGUAGE METHODS
Junior standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey

650 U:18 S/U Only APR Mr. Purkey

180 U6 L:25 Mr. Williams

190 U:Variable APR Staff

199  U:Variable APR Staff

310 U6 L:30 Mr. Williams

340 U6 L:20 Mr. Purkey
Cross-listed as ETST 240

340 U6 L:20 Mr. Purkey
Cross-listed as ETST 240

390 U:Variable APR Staff

399  U:Variable APR Staff

560 U6 APR Ms. Engman

Ms. Marinac

563 U6 APR Ms. Clementi

590 U:Variable APR Staff

599  U:Variable APR Staff

690 U:Variable APR Staff

699  U:Variable APR Staff

Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2005
11:10-12:20 MWF

Arranged
Arranged
08:30-09:40 MWF
09:00-10:50 TR
12:30-02:20 TR
Arranged
Arranged
06:30-09:30 R
06:30-09:30 M
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

BRIG 224

BRIG 225

BRIG 119

BRIG 119

BRIG 119

BRIG 119



