FDUC	Education								—Fall	Semester 2004	
4003	READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS		550	U:3				Mr. Wiese	u	Arranged	
4029	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY Senior standing Appleton, Kaukauna	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey		Arranged	
4030	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY Senior standing. Kimberly	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey		Arranged	
4031	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY Senior Standing Little Chute	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey		Arranged	
4032	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY Senior standing. St. Mary Central	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey		Arranged	
EDUC	Education								—Fall	Term 2004	
5261	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		190	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5262	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		199	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5263	MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION Sophomore standing	(D)	350	U:6 ss-listed as E1	FST 2//1	L:30	APR	Mr. Purkey		12:30-02:20 TR	BUCH 204
5264	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		390	U:Variable	101 241		APR	Staff		Arranged	
5265	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		399	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5266	READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS		550	U:3			APR	Mr. Wiese		06:30-08:30 M	BRIG 420
5267	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5268	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5269	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5270	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
EDUC	Education								—Wint	ter Term 2005	
1271	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING		180	U:6		L:25	APR	Mr. Williams		02:50-04:00 MWF	BRIG 224
1262	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		190	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1263	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		199	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1380	APPLIED PSYC: PEER EDUCATION			U:3 ss-listed as P\$	SYC 210	L:10	APR	Ms. Kahl		Arranged	
1264	MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION Sophomore standing	(D)		U:6 ss-listed as E1	TST 241	L:30	APR	Mr. Purkey		09:00-10:50 TR	BUCH 204
1265	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1266	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		399	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1267	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1268	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1269	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1270	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
EDUC 8001	Education STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY Senior standing	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey	Spri	ng Semester 200 Arranged	5

8019	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey	Arranged	
	Senior standing Menasha/Appleton									
8020	STUDENT TEACHINGMID & 2NDARY	(S)	650	U:18	S/U Only		APR	Mr. Purkey	Arranged	
	Senior standing Brillion									
EDUC	Education							Spr	ing Term 2005	
3295	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING		180	U:6		L:25		Mr. Williams	11:10-12:20 MWF	BRIG 224
3282	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		190	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
3283	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		199	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
3284	COGNITIVE DIVERSITY IN EDUC		310	U:6		L:30		Mr. Williams	08:30-09:40 MWF	BRIG 225
	Junior standing or consent of the instructor									
3285	SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC	(D)	340	U:6		L:20		Mr. Purkey	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 119
	Sophomore standing			ss-listed as ET	ST 240					
3286	SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC Sophomore standing	(D)	340 Cro	U:6 ss-listed as ET	ST 240	L:20		Mr. Purkey	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 119
3287	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION						APR	Staff	Arranged	
3201	TOTORIAL IN EDUCATION		390	U.Vanable			AFK	Stati	Arrangeu	
3288	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		399	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
3289	MTHDS MIDDLE/SECOND TEACHING		560	U:6			APR	Ms. Engman	06:30-09:30 R	BRIG 119
0200	Junior standing		000	0.0			7410	Ms. Marinac	00.00 00.00 10	DIG 110
3290	FOREIGN LANGUAGE METHODS		563	U:6			APR	Ms. Clementi	06:30-09:30 M	BRIG 119
	Junior standing									
3291	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		590	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
3292	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		599	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
									9	
3293	TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION		690	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	
							400	0. "		
3294	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION		699	U:Variable			APR	Staff	Arranged	